Installation Instructions
100BASE-TX / 100BASE-FX
Fiber Interface Converters
FIB-100M/ST2 ST® Type, Multi-mode, 2KM
FIB-100M/SC2 SC Type, Multi-mode, 2KM
FIB-100S/ST15 ST® Type, Single-mode, 15KM
FIB-100S/SC15 SC Type, Single-mode, 15KM
FIB-100S/ST30 ST® Type, Single-mode, 30KM
FIB-100S/SC30 SC Type, Single-mode, 30KM
FIB-100S/ST50 ST® Type, Single-mode, 50KM
FIB-100S/SC50 SC Type, Single-mode, 50KM
FIB-100S/ST120 ST® Type, Single-mode, 120KM
FIB-100S/SC120 SC Type, Single-mode, 120KM
DOC. 010103-FIB100.DOC
Description